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SHORT-NOTIGE QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS.
© AWARD OF HABWAN S’I'IPENDS. _

810, Shrl BABUAY LAL MAHTO : Will the Mimster, mohargo_ .
of the Welfare Department, be pleased to state—

(z) the number of the Harijen stipends falling va.oant or. bemg ‘gbandoned for classes upto VII, during the year just closed ;

. (b) the number of the vacant. and abandoned stipends of the o “aforesaid standards re-awarded ' through the oasual a.wa.rd syatem. ' petween February and March, 1953 ; '

~ (¢t) whother Binda Paswan, a st.udent. of Olass Vf[I of H&rahi‘-
Municipal - ‘Middle Sohool could geta caaual award ; if not, ’why? :

- §hri | BHOLA PASWAN (a) 284 m enhre ’.l‘:rhut. Dwmon. .
(b) 121. :

(¢) '.l‘he answer is in the aﬁrma.twe. The lattew pa.rb of the. uestnon ~does not- arise. : -
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